Clasificacion por categorias

ALEVIN

BENJAMIN

INFANTIL

JUVENIL
1

Prebenjamin
1

2

SENIOR

VET. A

VET. B

ALEVIN

BENJAMIN

FEM
353

411
402
343

FEM
380

323

FEM
322

FEM
362

FEM
378

301
372
310

FEM
363

320

FEM
392

338

FEM

375
346
427
417
345
422

MASC
381

342
394
337
376
340
354

MASC

ALBA MARIA

MARINA

CAROLINA

ANDREA

CRISTINA

ANA

AMARA

MIRIAM

INES
NATALIA
IRENE

MARINA

ROCIO

ELENA

SUSANA

LUZ MARIA

REYES

MARIA DEL PINO
M2 DEL MAR
INMACULADA
MARISA

YOLANDA MARIA

MARTIN

ION

GUILLERMO

ISAAC MATEO

MARTIN

RAFAEL

CRISTIAN

GOMEZ LORENZO
PORTELA CARRERAS
LUCENA LOPE

HENDERSON DE LA FUE

BO LEDESMA

FERNANDEZ ORTIZ

JIMENEZ

GOMEZ CORTES

HOLLEY CARRASCO
VERA ESCALONA
BLANCO BUSTOS

SARRION SANCHEZ

MOYA VILLAR

RAMIREZ VELASCO

SANCHEZ NUNEZ

MALLAMAS CHANGOLUIS

CARRASCO

DE LA FUENTE DE PRAD
BLANCO ROJAS
PERLES SELLES
GUERRERO SERRANO

ROLDAN GONZALEZ

TRABA FERNANDEZ
SOTO ALONSO

VIVO ESPINOSA
MALLAMAS CHANGOLUIS
ZAMORA BORRACHERO
MONTERO GUERRERO

GOMEZ BODAS



CADETE

INFANTIL

JUVENIL

2

3

406
307
401
344
423

MASC
410

312
400
302
334

MASC
333

303
382
324
326
349
328
351

MASC

359
331

398

PREBENJAMIN MASC

SENIOR

1

2

348
377
414
407
336
305
313

MASC
393

408
369
364
306
316

396

JULIO

ISMAEL

CARLOS

LANCE

JERAY

ALEJANDRO

JOSE MIGUEL

LUIS

Alvaro

OSTMAN

MAROUANE
PABLO
JORGE
CARLOS
ERNESTO
MARCOS
JESUS

ANTONIO JOSE

SERGIO
ISMAEL

FRANCISCO MANUEL

IVAN

MIGUEL

SERGIO

ANTONIO

DOMINIC ALEJANDRO

FENANDO

ALVARO

BODO

ANTONIO

PEDRO MANUEL
FERNANDO DAVID
RUBEN

GABRIEL

TONI

VALLEJO MAIZ

EL AMARANI
FERNANDEZ ALBA
HENDERSON DE LA FUE

HERNANDEZ ARBOL

PORTELA CARRERAS
PAEZ SALADO
FERNANDEZ ALBA
MERCHAN RAMOS

HAMIANE

HAMIANE
MERCHAN RAMOS
TRABA FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
MAGAN MORENO
PULIDO MESA
ARANDA GARCIA

RUIZ DIAZ

CASTRO CERVAN
HAMIANE

GOMEZ RAMIREZ

VERDUGO GUERRA
ZAMORA BORRACHERO
JAIME SARMIENTO
CORREA BERNAL
CAMPOS MALLAMAS
GONZALEZ ORTIZ

REVENGA CASANOVA

KIECKBUSCH
CORREA CERVAN
PEREA MILLAN
PINILLA GALVEZ
MORALES MARTIN
QUARRACINO

GARCIA GARRE



VET. A

VET. B

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

403
418
361
389
388
335
387
404
318
357
385
390
399
321

MASC
315

420
368
339
311
319
409
347
379
371
350
317
355
421
419
383
384
415
428
365

MASC
341

426
391

425

ANDRES

RAFAEL

JUAN

JAVIER

JOSE MANUEL

CARLOS FREDY

AGUSTIN

JUAN JOSE

IVON

ELOY

LUCAS

OSCAR

DARIO

MANUEL

JOSE

MARCELO

JUAN ALBERTO
JOSE FRANCISCO
DANIEL

JAVIER

DAVID

VICTOR DAVID

DANIEL

FRANCISCO
FRACISCO
JOSE MARIA
DAVID JACOBO
JOSE ANTONIO
BENJAMIN
ROBERTO
DAVID

ANGEL JESUS
BENITO

ALVARO

FRANCISCO JOSE
ALY
PABLO

CRISTOBAL

DIAZ FERNANDEZ
MORALES CARRASCO
MORENO ELIAS
GARCIA BENITO
GARCIA CALVENTE
CAMPOS OSORIO
SANZ AYALA

ALBA GOMEZ
JIMENEZ

LOPEZ VERA
ORTIZ OSORIO
MARCOS PAREJO
KELLER

RAMIREZ VELASCO

MARIANO REVENGA
BONAVIDA

SANCHEZ VELEZ
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR
SARRION GARCIA

GIL COTO

PORCUNA CANTIZANO
BUSTO MATA
ZAMORANO MONTILLA
GARCIA SANTOS
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
RUIZ DIAZ

CASTRO GALLARDO
MOYA ZAMBRANO
MARTIN AZUAGA
GARCIA PERUCHA
GARCIA SANCHEZ
CORCHADO GALLO
SEPULVEDA RUIZ

DIAZ VALLESTA

PINEDA ORDONEZ
BEYE
SAEZ

ALMAGRO RUIZ



10

1

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

367

327

325

386

373

405

429

395

309

352

330

416

356

366

332

358

424

413

374

370

314

329

360

ALVARO

JUAN

JON

ANDRES

MANUEL

JOSE MANUEL

ALVARO

PEDRO JOSE

BOUCHTA

ANTONIO JOSE

SANDRO

JUAN ANTONIO

ANTONIO

JOSE MANUEL

FRANCISCO MANUEL

JOSE CARLOS

ANTONIO

SALVADOR

ANTONIO JESUS

ANTONIO

RAFAEL

CRISTOBAL

JUAN ANTONIO

LUCENA NAVARRO
MAGAN HERNANDEZ
WEBSTER

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
BLANCO CARILLO
MORENO

TAILLEFER DE PRADO
DOMINGUEZ RINCON
EL AMARANI

RUIZ MUNOZ

TELLEZ

GOMEZ IGLESIAS
JIMENEZ PADILLA
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
JIMENEZ RUIZ
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
JAIME CORTES
CASARES TEJADA
VIVO BLASCO
ORELLANA SALADO
ARANDA LARA

CASTRO



